
GKL  - 2018 Match Play Social Tournament
Final sixteenths Eighths of final Quarter finals Semifinals Finals

16/4 - 1/6 2/6 - 30/6 1/7 - 29/7 18/8 - 14/9 15/9 - 28/9

UPPER PANEL
rank name EGA-HCP result name result name result rank name result name result

rank
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N
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 1

1 GODNIC Klaudij 8,3
default > GODNIC Klaudij

1up hole 20 > GODNIC Klaudij

1 & 0 A1

1 GODNIC Klaudij 8,3

17 vacant nd 2 KAPIČ Suadam 9,4

12 RUINI Elena 18,0
6 & 5 > RUINI Elena

3 LAH Ljubo 10,1

24 CAVALIERE Renato 25,0 4 GAZZETTA Cristiano 10,5

6 SCARPARI Simone 14,0
forfait > CELEBRE Michele

2 & 1 > CELEBRE Michele

5 JEZ Paolo 11,5

13 CELEBRE Michele 19,9 6 SCARPARI Simone 14,0

7 FLORJANIČ Branko 14,9
2 & 1 > DI BIN Giuliano

7 FLORJANIČ Branko 14,9

14 DI BIN Giuliano 20,0
DEPASE Patrizia

4 & 3

8 KOKOL Bernarda 15,3
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N
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 3

3 LAH Ljubo 10,1
default > LAH Ljubo

4 & 3 > LAH Ljubo

1 up hole 19 A2

9 HOČEVAR Borut 15,4

19 vacant nd 10 STANIČ Borut 15,4

10 STANIČ Borut 15,4
2 & 1 > STANIČ Borut

TREVISAN Roberto
11 PERHAVEC Danila 17,9

22 BARDELLI Moreno 22,4 12 RUINI Elena 18,0

5 JEZ Paolo 11,5
3 & 2 > JEZ Paolo

2 & 0 > KOKOL Bernarda
A1 GODNIC Klaudij

1 & 0

13 CELEBRE Michele 19,9

21 BUBICH Alberto 21,2 14 DI BIN Giuliano 20,0

8 KOKOL Bernarda 15,3
forfait > KOKOL Bernarda

15 JEZ Antonio 20,1

15 JEZ Antonio 20,1
B2 DEPASE Patrizia

16 KOZINA Serena 20,9

17 vacant nd

18 vacant nd

19 vacant nd

20 Trevisan Roberto 24,0

LOWER PANEL
A2 LAH Ljubo

1up hole 19

21 BUBICH Alberto 21,2

rank name EGA-HCP result 22 BARDELLI Moreno 22,4

23 COLANTONIO Bruno 24,3
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 2

2 KAPIČ Suadam 9,4
default > KAPIČ Suadam

1 & 0 > PERHAVEC Danila

4 & 3 B1

B1 TREVISAN Roberto
24 CAVALIERE Renato 25,0

18 vacant nd 25 COLANTONIO Federico 25,1

11 PERHAVEC Danila 17,9
4 & 2 > PERHAVEC Danila

26 ZANELLA Laura 25,2

23 COLANTONIO Bruno 24,3 27 RADINI Furio 25,4

4 GAZZETTA Cristiano 10,5
7 & 5 > TREVISAN Roberto

5 & 3 > TREVISAN Roberto
GODNIC Klaudij

2 & 0

28 DEPASE Patrizia 27,5

20 TREVISAN Roberto 24,0 29 TORELLI Giordano 29,0

9 HOČEVAR Borut 15,4
3 & 2 > KOZINA Serena

30 RAVBAR Tiziana 30,0

16 KOZINA Serena 20,9
LAH Ljubo

31 BARDELLI luca Matteo 33,5
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25 COLANTONIO Federico 25,1
6 & 5 > TORELLI Giordano

4 & 2 > DEPASE Patrizia

2 & 0 B2

32 GERUSSI Massimo 34.0

29 TORELLI Giordano 29,0
28 DEPASE Patrizia 27,5

4 & 3 > DEPASE Patrizia
32 GERUSSI Massimo 34.0
27 RADINI Furio 25,4

3 & 2 > BARDELLI luca Matteo
2 & 1 > BARDELLI luca Matteo

31 BARDELLI luca Matteo 33,5
26 ZANELLA Laura 25,2

9 & 8 > RAVBAR Tiziana
30 RAVBAR Tiziana 30,0
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Final 1st and 2nd place
Final 1st and 2nd place
Final 1st and 2nd place

Final 3rd and 4th place
Final 3rd and 4th place

Panel distribuition criteria on the basis 
of: 1) EGA-HCP rank for the first 16 
positions for panels 1 to 3, 2) HCP gap < 
9 for the ranked pairs, 3) panel 4 
dedicated to the highest ranked EGA-
HCP  (>25)


	low gap

